
Date Notes

Sunday, September 12

Sunday, September 19

Sunday, October 3

Sunday, October 17

Sunday, October 24 Letters to Father Gifford Due

Sunday, November 7

Sunday, November 14

Sunday, December 5 Rite of Invitation 10:30 AM Mass

Sunday, January 9 Saint Reports Due

Sunday, January 23

Sunday, February 6

Sunday, February 13

Sunday, March 6

Sunday, March 6

Sunday, March 13

Saturday, April 2

Mandatory Confirmation Retreat 8:45 AM-Ends with 

5 PM Mass

Sunday, April 3 Confirmation Practice TBD

Wednesday, April 6 Confirmation 7 PM

Classes are from 6-8 PM.  
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